
1 
Agreement No. 19-835-R 

Amendment No. 1 

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
AGREEMENT NO. 19-835-R 
AMENDMENT NUMBER 2 

 
 

This Amendment Number 2 is made on the date of execution by the County and amends Agreement 
Number 19-835-R (“Main Agreement”) dated May 6, 2019, between Enterprise RAC Company of 
Maryland, LLC. (“Contractor”) and the County Board of Arlington County, Virginia (“County”).  
 
The County and the Contractor agree to amend the Main Agreement as follows:  
 
 

1. PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2. CONTRACT TERM, THIS AGREEMENT IS HEREBY RENEWED FROM 
APRIL 25, 2024 TO APRIL 24, 2025. 

 

 
All other terms and conditions of the Main Agreement remain in effect.  
 
 
WITNESS THESE SIGNATURES: 
 
THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON                                 ENTERPRISE RAC COMPANY OF MARYLAND, LLC 
COUNTY, VIRGINIA  
 
AUTHORIZED             AUTHORIZED 

SIGNATURE: __________________________         SIGNATURE: __________________________ 

PRINT: _______________________________         PRINT: _______________________________ 

TITLE: _______________________________         TITLE: _______________________________  

DATE: _______________________________         DATE: _______________________________  

DocuSign Envelope ID: E69FA242-E946-4F24-AEF2-F59E7A3C59BD

Coe Bockmier

VP/GM

4/10/2024

Assistant Purchasing Agent

Meloni Hurley

4/11/2024



04/02/2024

DocuSign Envelope ID: E69FA242-E946-4F24-AEF2-F59E7A3C59BD



DocuSign Envelope ID: E69FA242-E946-4F24-AEF2-F59E7A3C59BD


